645 Linn Street

Cincinnati, OH 45203

Phone: 513.333.7060

Fax: 513.333.7067

email: cincinnati@fernexpo.com

Cincinnati Home & Garden Show
February 22, 2020 - March 01, 2020

Duke Energy Convention Center, Cincinnati, OH Discount Deadline:
01-00084-20 January 31, 2020
Booth Equipment Move-in Dates & Times mon. see mgt.
HOME & GARDEN SHOW EXHIBITORS MUST HAVE: Feature Gdns- February 17, 2020
8' high solid backwall extending the entire portion Tuesday, February 18, 2020 7:00 AM - 5:00 PM
of the display Wednesday, February 19,2020  7:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Thursday, February 20, 2020 7:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Friday, February 21, 2020 7:00 AM - 2:00 PM
GARDEN MARKET EXHIBITORS WILL HAVE: Show Dates & Times
8' high black background drapery Saturday, February 22, 2020 10:00 AM - 9:00 PM
3" high black side division drapery Sunday, February 23, 2020 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM
Thursday, February 27, 2020 11:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday, February 28, 2020 11:00 AM - 8:00 PM
SHOW MANAGEMENT Saturday, February 29, 2020 10:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Marketplace Events Sunday, March 1, 2020 10:00 AM - 6:00 PM

31105 Bainbridge Rd Suite 3
Solon, OH 44139
513-826-3427

AISLE CARPET
Aisles will be carpeted in black

Move-out Dates & Times

Sunday, March 1, 2020 6:00 PM - 12:00 AM
Advance Warehouse Shipments Monday, March 2, 2020 7:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Must Arrive By:
3pm Friday 2/14/20

Show Site Shipments
Cannot Arrive Before:
8am Tuesday 2/18/20

About this Exhibitor Kit

As the Official Service Contractor for this exposition, we are enclosing various equipment rental and service order forms for your information and use. In
addition to the Fern forms, you may find forms enclosed for services performed by the facility or other suppliers. Please give special attention to see that
forms and payments are directed to the address indicated on each order form. Some services may not be provided by Fern.

We realize that exhibiting in a convention can be complicated. If you need assistance or additional information that is not addressed in this Exhibitor Service
Manual (ESM), please contact our Exhibitor Services Department.

We look forward to serving you.

Ways to order:

ONLINE* FAX* MAIL
Login & Place Orders: Send completed forms to: Send completed forms to:
oe.fernexpo.com Fax: 513.333.7067 Fern

110719-112714 show info rm atiOn

645 Linn Street
*Credit Card Transactions Only Cincinnati, OH 45203


https://oe.fernexpo.com/



